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Women / 8 / Middle A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Lee807
CGA

9.775 9.625 9.3509.500 38.250
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Mylee Reynon842
Elevate

9.425 9.525 9.3509.325 37.625
2 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Delaney Mayer812
Dream Xtreme

9.375 9.450 9.4009.150 37.375
3 5 4 1 3 

3 

Grace Kim815
CGA

9.300 9.575 9.2758.850 37.000
4 2 8 5T 4 

4 

Avah Reichow806
Accel

8.925 9.500 9.2758.775 36.475
6 4 9 5T 5 

5 

Gracie Souza816
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.175 9.3008.725 36.250
5 6 10 4 6 

6 

Emma Schouten814
Dream Xtreme

8.325 8.900 9.1758.975 35.375
10 8 6 7 7 

7 

Taylor Tugaoen854
Rainbow 

8.375 9.000 9.0008.900 35.275
8T 7 7 8T 8 

8 

Kayla Bui829
East Bay

7.800 8.400 9.0009.125 34.325
12 9 5 8T 9 

9 

Paige Costa846
CCGI

8.900 7.250 8.9009.175 34.225
7 11 3 11 10 

10 

Katarina Muellerleile825
CYC

8.375 7.550 8.9258.375 33.225
8T 10 12 10 11 

11 

Jaylin Arnold875
Empire

8.275 6.175 8.8258.400 31.675
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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